
Schedule Theme Health Care – Health Promotion and Global Health VT2025 
Date Time/place Activity Teacher 
Week 19    
Monday 5 May 8:45-12:15 

Franklin 
8:45-10 Course introduction  
10-12:15 Lecture: Global Health and the 
SDGs  

Sara Widén 

 13-16 Independent work (see study guide)  
Tuesday 6 May 
 

9-12 
Franklin 

9-10 Synthesis session I 
10-12 SDG group assignment 

Sara Widén 

 13-14 
Franklin 

SDG group assignment  
–  presentations 

Sara Widén 

Wednesday 7 May 
 

9-12 
Scheele 

9-12 Lecture: Health Promotion  
 

Sara Widén 
 

 13-16 Independent work (see study guide)  
Thursday 8 May 
 

9-12 
Scheele 

9-10 Synthesis session II 
10-12 Physiotherapists as Planetary 
Health Advocates 

Sara Widén 
Emma Swärdh 

 13-15 Lecture: On Groups and cooperation Sara Widén 

Friday 9 May 9-12  Independent work (see study guide) Sara Widén 
 13-16 

Scheele 
13-14 Synthesis session III 
14-16 Social entrepreneurship  

Sara Widén 

Week 20    
Monday 12 May 9-16 Ageing globally - for registered students Sara Widén m fl 
Tuesday 13 May  9-12  

Scheele 
Health promotion project:  
Ideation Workshop 

Sara Widén 
Agnes Sävenstedt 

 13-16 
Scheele 

Continued work in project groups 
- Sara available for supervision 

Sara Widén 

Wednesday 14May 9-16 Independent work in project groups  
Thursday 15 May 9-16 Independent work in project groups  
Friday 16 May 9-16 Independent work in project groups  
Sunday 18 May *Submission project plan 
Week 21    
Monday 19 May 9-12 

Scheele 
Cultural perspectives on illness, the body, 
movement and physiotherapeutic care 

Matilda Lindgren 

 13-16 Independent work (see study guide)  
Tuesday 20 May 9-11 

Scheele 
Synthesis session IV Sara Widén 

Dan Wetterborg 
 11-16 Independent work  
Wednesday 21May 9-16 Independent work  
Thursday 22 May 9-16 Independent work  
Friday 23 May 9-16 Independent work  
Week 22    
Monday 26 May 9-16 Independent work 

* First submission  
Reflective writing – Cultural conflict 

 

Tuesday 27 May 9-16 Independent work 
* Peer-review 
Reflective writing – Cultural conflict  

 

  



Wednesday 28May 9-16 Independent work  
* Final submission 
Reflective writing – Cultural conflict 

 

Thursday 29 May Ascension   
Friday 30 May 9-16 Independent work  
Week 23 
Monday 2 June 9-16 Independent work  
Tuesday 3 June 9-16 Independent work  
Wednesday 4 June 9-16 Independent work   
Thursday 5 June 9-12 

Scheele 
Group presentations  
– pitch your project! 

Sara Widén 
Agnes Sävenstedt 

Friday 6 June National 
Day 

  

Sunday 8 June *Submission Reflective writing – Working in groups 
 

 


